G
A
M
E
 C
O
N
S

DCA-GB102
DS SERIES SCREEN PROTECTOR
Type Code
NDS-I SCG100
NDS-Lite SCG101
NDSI-XL SCG103
DSi-XL STYLUS PEN
Type Code
NDSI-XL STY103
Replacement stylus of DSi XL
and also comes with one larger
touch pen for extra comfort.
Screen protector sticks onto your
DS consoles LCD screen to help
prevent against scratches, dirt &
reduces glare in direct light.
NES & SNES
Nintendo Entertainment System 1987+
9Vac 2000mA Plug 2.5
Code
DCA-GB103
15
 G
A
M
E
 C
O
N
S
O
LE
 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
15-4 Email:sales@wagner.net.auPhone: 02-9798-9233 Fax: 02-9798-0017 Web:www.wagner.net.au
15 GAME CONSOLE ACCESSORIES 15 GAME CONSOLE ACCESSORIES15 GAME CONSOLE ACCESSORIES 15 GAME CONSOLE ACCESSORIES
PSP
PSP ACCESSORIES
Quality products to
improve the usage of
your new media centre
and also to protect a
valuable investment.
Keep your PSP looking
as good as new!
Take advantage of the PSP
functionalities.
PSP RUBBER BOOT
PROTECTIVE CASE
Fashionable & functional.
This Silicon Rubber cover
allows access to all but
protects the base unit from
minor mishaps. Solid Black
or Clear Glow.
PSP PADDLE HANDLE
COMFORT CONTROL
Snap-Fits to your PSP
for extending your grip
increase the comfort
of thumb control with
this handling extension.
Ergonomic marathon
gamers only!
Code
PSP-PTG
PSP MEMORY STICKS
DUO STICK BY SANDISK*
*NOTE: Prices subject to change.

to the TV via the Antenna input.
PlayStation® (X, 1 & 2)
Type Code
CH3/4 PSM555
CH36 RFU-5
Above +Gun option
Type Code
CH3/4 PS604
PS1, PS2
Î
PS2 - 2M GAMEPAD EXTENSION LEAD
PLAYSTATION®
Compatible with all
Playstation® Game and JoyPads.
Male g Female.
Length Colour Code
2M Grey PS204
PSX & PSone MEMORY CARDS
STANDARD 1M CARD
1 page of 15 blocks.
Non-compressed type.
Code
PS1M
COMPRESSED TYPE
Gives you 3 to 4 Pages.
Code
PS8M
PLAYSTATION® AV ADAPTOR LEAD
1.8M AV break-out
lead Suit PSX, PSone
& PS-II. Stereo Audio,
Video.
WITH VIDEO LINE-BREAK
Suits Optional Gun In-Line
connection. See previous
pages
PLAYSTATION® AV ADAPTOR LEAD
COMPONENT VIDEO (3x RCA)
For PS-II (DVD) ONLY!
1.8M AV break-out lead
Maximise picture quality.
2x RCA Stereo Audio + 3x
RCA (RGB) Video.
PLAYSTATION® AV ADAPTOR LEAD
1.8M AV break-out lead
Composite & S-VHS outputs.
UNIVERSAL
S-VHS, Composite Video and
Audio Suits Playstations PSX
PS1 PS2 and also XBOX & N64.
AV Cables
Î
Code

connection to the TV via the Antenna.
Nintendo® (N64 & GameCube)
Type Code
CH3/4 MOD565
CH36 RFU-5
PlayStation® (X, 1 & 2)
Type Code
CH3/4 PSM555
CH36 RFU-5
PlayStation® (+Gun option)
Type Code
CH3/4 PS604
X-Box
Type Code
CH3/4 XB0107
CH36 RFU-5
DVD (RCA DIRECT)
Type Code
CH0/1 MOD650
MISCÎ
HIGH GRADE “AV-LINK” HDMI V1.4
ATC Tested V1.3B 192 Braided 24AWG
Premium grade Hi-End AVLink Cables
Length Code
*0.5M AVL6900-05
1M AVL6901
2M AVL6902
3M AVL6903
5M AVL6905
7M AVL6907
10M AVL6910
15M AVL6915
20M AVL6920
CROSS-OVER NETWORK CABLE
Connect units direct together (without HUB)
for dual game play (depending on game)
using a CAT5 Ethernet Crossover cable.
Length Code
2M CL135
5M CL137
10M CL139
20M CL173
25M CL130
30M CL174
Audio/Visual Data Accessories
Data Cables
Î
Î
HDMI Cables
Î
NETWORK CABLE
HOME ETHERNET SYSTEM WITH HUB
CAT5e Pro IT grade Ethernet
RJ45 Plugs gold plated PVC
Electric Blue Jacket
Length Code
0.5M DDC115BU
1M DDC117BU
2M DDC119BU
3M DDC121BU
5M DDC123BU
Code
AUB301
HDMI V1.4 ECONOMICAL
V1.4 ATC 30AWG
High Speed With Ethernet.
Full Copper Conductor.
A Male To A Male.
Gold Plated Pins.
Length Code
1M CL5301
2M CL5302
3M CL5303
Length Code
10M CL125
15M CL127
20M CL129
25M CL130
15
 G